
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SPECIAL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 484,825 762,196 4,423,770 5,670,791 943,695 4,727,096
1981 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 535,825 812,636 4,604,800 5,953,261 934,325 5,018,936 291,840 6.17%
1982 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 684,660 880,333 5,105,815 6,670,808 908,460 5,762,348 743,412 14.81%
1983 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 735,610 860,145 5,205,550 6,801,305 909,015 5,892,290 129,942 2.26%
1984 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 991,225 822,654 6,039,450 7,853,329 906,270 6,947,059 1,054,769 17.90%
1985 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,040,731 788,689 6,448,935 8,278,355 926,115 7,352,240 405,181 5.83%
1986 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,157,180 748,583 7,105,925 9,011,688 936,915 8,074,773 722,533 9.83%
1987 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,211,128 789,454 10,235,018 12,235,600 984,000 11,251,600 3,176,827 39.34%
1988 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,320,531 793,186 9,871,725 11,985,442 1,022,000 10,963,442 (288,158) -2.56%
1989 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,390,068 802,442 9,873,445 12,065,955 1,016,000 11,049,955 86,513 0.79%
1990 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,225,668 791,192 9,071,623 11,088,483 1,024,566 10,063,917 (986,038) -8.92%
1991 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,312,625 740,568 8,886,602 10,939,795 997,853 9,941,942 (121,975) -1.21%
1992 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,283,359 683,488 8,956,718 10,923,565 994,105 9,929,460 (12,482) -0.13%
1993 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,388,111 758,947 9,609,247 11,756,305 993,066 10,763,239 833,779 8.40%
1994 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,300,221 775,999 10,034,074 12,110,294 996,409 11,113,885 350,646 3.26%
1995 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,407,360 693,681 11,091,360 13,192,401 1,006,457 12,185,944 1,072,059 9.65%
1996 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 962,219 953,088 11,585,661 13,500,968 997,715 12,503,253 317,309 2.60%
1997 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 909,902 895,161 12,251,231 14,056,294 1,031,174 13,025,120 521,867 4.17%
1998 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 987,453 726,566 13,381,394 15,095,413 1,081,398 14,014,015 988,895 7.59%
1999 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,025,059 1,062,942 14,514,634 16,602,635 1,094,467 15,508,168 1,494,153 10.66%
2000 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,305,319 1,118,342 15,858,586 18,282,247 1,121,541 17,160,706 1,652,538 10.66%
2001 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,582,386 935,241 18,076,537 20,594,164 1,137,000 19,457,164 2,296,458 13.38%
2002 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,278,513 1,057,315 18,706,649 21,042,477 1,187,699 19,854,778 397,614 2.04%
2003 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,548,071 1,134,265 20,570,845 23,253,181 1,225,000 22,028,181 2,173,403 10.95%
2004 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,321,790 1,230,401 23,526,905 26,079,096 1,279,000 24,800,096 2,771,915 12.58%
2005 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,168,002 1,762,442 26,743,705 29,674,149 1,315,000 28,359,149 3,559,053 14.35%
2006 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,106,869 2,360,159 31,740,643 35,207,671 1,354,000 104,199                     33,749,472 5,390,323 19.01%
2007 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,160,056 2,452,216 36,419,163 40,031,435 1,404,273 190,817                     38,436,345 4,686,873 13.89%
2008 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,127,965 2,470,906 40,572,157 44,171,028 1,440,000 230,553                     42,500,475 4,064,130 10.57%
2009 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,316,394 2,487,396 45,231,123 49,034,913 1,456,000 369,338                     47,209,575 4,709,100 11.08%
2010 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,243,153 2,994,931 48,500,700 52,738,784 1,522,000 437,630                     50,779,154 3,569,579 7.56%
2011 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,259,224 3,373,090 50,813,718 55,446,032 1,558,000 508,475                     53,379,557 2,600,403 5.12%
2012 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,146,108 3,375,323 52,704,872 57,226,303 1,573,000 522,340                     55,130,963 1,751,406 3.28%
2013 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,134,010 2,393,837 56,416,974 59,944,821 1,584,000 635,916                     57,724,905 2,593,942 4.71%
2014 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,086,212 2,533,803 60,291,587 63,911,602 1,602,000 718,457                     61,591,145 3,866,240 6.70%
2015 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,443,326 2,477,201 65,818,778 69,739,305 1,612,000 837,852                     67,289,453 5,698,308 9.25%
2016 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,164,795 2,748,060 72,931,493 76,844,348 1,657,000 978,098                     74,209,250 6,919,797 10.28%
2017 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,206,659 2,432,646 80,442,021 84,081,326 1,720,000 1,102,904                  81,258,422 7,049,172 9.50%
2018 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,222,125 2,538,238 87,646,707 91,407,070 1,758,000 1,369,892                  88,279,178 7,020,756 8.64%
2019 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,299,747 2,674,218 96,334,716 100,308,681 1,805,901 1,765,111                  96,737,669 8,458,491 9.58%
2020 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,319,008 2,742,880 101,861,294 105,923,182 1,848,000 2,109,880                  101,965,302 5,227,633 5.40%
2021 CANADIAN VALLEY TECH CTR #6 1,326,809 3,038,477 110,196,990 114,562,276 1,913,000 2,862,450                  109,786,826 7,821,524 7.67%
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